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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
3iHueHko F0.0. 2
3iHueHko H0.0.
Tpyce .M.
Tpycs .M. 2

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2024
Kuntn
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Kogp,
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Kny6 Oxtupka

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

Oxtunpka 22 0
OxTupka 20 0
OxTunpka 11 0
OxTupka 9 0

09:32:08
09:27:35
1120.91

1057.45

09:27:35
09:44:14
00:16:39
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:50

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



